K-Light                  J - TYPE
J - TYPE
Item Volts
(V)
Watts
(W)
Dimens
(cxb)
mmxmm
Luminous
Flux
Lm
Life
Hours
J110-130V100W 110/130 100 8X78 1400 2000
J110-130V150W 110/130 150 8X78 2400 2000
J110-130V200W 110/130 200 8X78 3200 2000
J110-130V250W 110/130 250 8X78 4000 2000
J110-130V150W 110/130 150 8X117 2400 2000
J110-130V200W 110/130 200 8X117 3200 2000
J110-130V250W 110/130 250 8X117 4000 2000
J110-130V300W 110/130 300 8X117 5400 2000
J110-130V500W 110/130 500 10X117 10000 2000
J110-130V750W 110/130 750 10X189 15500 2000
J110-130V1000W 110/130 1000 10X189 22000 2000
J110-130V1500W 110/130 1500 10X254 33500 2000
J220-240V100W 220/240 100 8X78 1400 2000
J220-240V150W 220/240 150 8X78 2400 2000
J220-240V200W 220/240 200 8X78 3400 2000
J220-240V250W 220/240 250 8X78 4500 2000
J220-240V150W 220/240 150 8X117 2200 2000
User
新建印章
J220-240V200W 220/240 200 8X117 2500 2000
J220-240V250W 220/240 250 8X117 3250 2000
J220-240V300W 220/240 300 8X117 5000 2000
J220-240V350W 220/240 350 10X117 6000 2000
J220-240V500W 220/240 500 10X117 9500 2000
J220-240V750W 220/240 750 10X189 15000 2000
J220-240V1000W 220/240 1000 10X189 21000 2000
J220-240V1000W 220/240 1000 10X254 21000 2000
J220-240V1500W 220/240 1500 10X254 33000 2000
J200-240V2000W 220/240 2000 10X333 44000 2000
User
新建印章